 NF860 8" 60 .105" 0.085 5/8" $ 149.00
 NF1060 10" 60 .120" 0.095 5/8" $ 166.00
 NF1080 10" 80 .115" 0.095 5/8" $ 194.00
 NF1260 12" 60 .140" 0.11 1" $ 195.00
 NF1280 12" 80 .115" 0.095 1" $ 222.00
 NF12100 12" 100 .115" 0.095 1" $ 242.00
 NF35084 350MM 84 .140" 0.11 30MM $ 251.00
 NF350100 350MM 100 .135" 0.11 PH 30MM $ 278.00
 NF1460 14" 60 .170" 0.12 1" $ 219.00
 NF1484 14" 84 .135" 0.11 1" $ 251.00
 NF14100 14" 100 .135" 0.11 1" $ 254.00
 NF380110 380MM 110 .135" 0.11 32MM $ 330.00
 NF400100 400MM 100 .135" 0.11 PH 30MM $ 310.00
 NF1660 16" 60 .175" 0.134 1" $ 257.00
 NF1684 16" 84 .184" 0.134 1" $ 285.00
 NF16100 16" 100 .135" 0.11 1" $ 322.00
 NF18120 18" 120 .145" 0.12 1" $ 388.00
 NF20120 20" 120 .160" 0.134 1" $ 439.00
 NF550120 550MM 120 .175" 0.134 PH 30MM $ 592.00
 NF2260 22" 60 .200" 0.148 1-1/4" $ 549.00
 NF2284 22" 84 .200" 0.148 1-1/2" $ 560.00
 NF22120 22" 120 .175" 0.148 1-1/2" $ 584.00
 NF22150 22" 150 .175" 0.148 1-1/2" $ 628.00
 NF2460 24" 60 .200" 0.148 1-1/2" $ 532.00
 NF24120 24" 120 .175" 0.148 1-1/2" $ 642.00
 NF24150 24" 150 .175" 0.148 1-1/2" $ 669.00
 NF2660 26" 60 .225" 0.165 1-1/2" $ 600.00
 Model No. Dia. Teeth Kerf Plate Arbor Price
CARBIDE TIPPED SAW BLADES 8”—88” Diameter
MODIFICATION CHARGES:
APPLICATIONS: